Mingsités

NAGY-

ARANY
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
Arany
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst

Atvételi
szam

345

358
346
195
265
131
196
335
147
132
361
5
80
186
842
103
14
148
85
81
33
45
243
209
274
844
204
221
223
208
142
340
23
220
231
179
184
364
57
338
49
104
200
843
170
124
214

Atlag

19,60

19,00
18,95
18,95
18,80
18,75
18,75
18,70
18,70
18,70
18,70
18,70
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,65
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,60
18,45
18,40
18,40
18,40
18,35
18,35
18,35
18,30
18,30
18,30
18,30
18,30
18,30
18,20
18,20
18,20
18,15
18,15
18,10
18,10
18,10
18,05

Rosé

LE VIN EN ROSE

Cuvée
Zweigelt
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cabernet
C0O2C02
Cuvée

Pinot Noir
Cuvée
Cuvée
Merlot
Pannon Rosé Cuvée
Kékfrankos
Cuvée Frisch
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Flamingé 2
Rosszcsont Rosé
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cuvée Cab.- Kékfr.
Zweigelt
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Kékfrankos |
Kékfrankos
Cabernet
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Fruska Syrah
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Pinot Noir
Cuvée
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Kékfrankos

Evjarat
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Név

Pittenauer Pince

Kreutz Andras
Laszlé Arpad
Belward Pincészet
Beke Zoltan
Prantner Pince
Belward Pincészet
Csillagvolgy Pincészet
Makk Péter
Prantner Pince
Lemle Rébert
Ivancsics Pince
Wekler Csalddi Pincészet
Neuberger Tamas
Koch Pince
Csabraki Gergely
Roll Péter EV.
Makk Péter

Garai Pincészet
Wekler Csalddi Pincészet
Berger Gabor
Németh Janos
Schraub David
Kemler Imre
Fazekas Jézsef
Koch Pince

Koncz Sandor
Bély Gabor
Gruber Attila
Kemler Imre

Frey Pince
Mendler Pince
Schieber Pincészet
Bély Gabor
Holldsy Istvan
Neuperger Balazs
Hauk Istvan
Schultz Brigitta
ErdGs Pincészet
Balogh Arno
Kisgéczi Laszld
Krasz Antal

Auth Janos

Koch Pince

Eifert Borhaz
Koska Karoly
Bergmann Pince

Lakhely

Csaszartoltés

Pécsvarad

Hidas

Hassagy
Nagymanyok
Szekszard
Hassagy

Villany
Mecsekndadasd
Szekszard
Mecsekndadasd
Sopron
Mecsekndadasd
Baj

Borota
Mecseknadasd
Sopron
Mecseknadasd
Mecsekndadasd
Mecseknadasd
Csaszartoltés
Szajk
Mecsekndadasd
Gyonk

Vecsés

Borota
Mecsekndadasd
Nemesnadudvar
Nemesnadudvar
Gyonk

Mor
Csaszartoltés
Szekszard
Nemesnadudvar
Nemesnadudvar
Boly
Dunaszekcsé
Mecseknadasd
Soltvadkert
Villany

Pécs
Mecseknadasd
Mecsekndadasd
Borota
Soltvadkert
Berkesd
Nemesnadudvar



EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
Ezust
EzUst
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz

257

357
260
333
310
133
206
119
64
143
79
235
122
313
302
225
219
98
201
76
841
48
350
130
171
177
73
46
175
47
58
207
308
305
304
301
123
366
41
129
111
60
292
322
325
306

18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,95
17,95
17,95
17,90
17,90
17,85
17,85
17,80
17,80
17,80
17,80
17,80
17,75
17,75
17,65
17,65
17,60
17,60
17,40
17,35
17,35
17,30
17,25
17,10
17,05
17,05
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,90
16,80
16,75
16,75
16,60
16,60
16,60
16,60

Zweigelt
Kékfrankos
Vegyes voros

Egyéjszakds Cuvée

Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Néro

Kékfrankos- Merlot

Kékfrankos

Pinot- Kékfrankos

Kékfrankos

Szekszardi Rosé Cuvée

Kékfrankos
Merlot
Kékfrankos
Pinot Noir
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Cabernet
Rosé EX
Néro
Merlot
Cuvée

Kékfrankos Biobor

Cuvée
Pinot Noir
Kékfrankos
Merlot
Réza zweigelt
Pinot Noir
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Pinot Noir
Cuvée
Cuvée
Kékfrankos
Cabernet
Kékfrankos
Oporto
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos
Kékfrankos

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Bacher Fiilop

Gangl Boraszat

Muth Pince

Radé Pince

Borgarazs Manufaktura
Gruber Jézsef

Istvan Borhaz

Kreutz Janos

Bernat Pince

Szabd Laci Pincészete
Varga és Fia Pincészet
Wekler Csalddi Pincészet
Schum Pince

Koska Karoly

Werner Pince

Schnell Zoltan

Jager Gabor

Vig Andras
Schwarczné Akli Eszter
Auth Janos

Wekler Csalddi Pincészet
Koch Pince

Bolyi Borbarati Kor
Schroth Zoltan

Disztl Pince

Krasz Janos

Hajdu Ferenc

Botz Laszlo

Schnell Pince

Pintyi Péter

Beck Pince

Bauer Attila

Kemler Imre

Dobszai Pince
Peischer Péter

Gal Zoltan

Hlber Gyorgy

Koska Karoly

Arnold Istvan

Keszler Pince
Sinkovicz és Kiss Bt.
Imhof Baldzs

Szigriszt Janos

Tomin Jézsef
Brenner Mark

ifj. S6s Andrds

Bérces Attila

Mecsekndadasd
Sopron

Bata

Pécs
Dunabogdany
Hosszuhetény
KiskGros
Pécsvarad
Bonyhadvarasd
Varalja

Moér
Mecsekndadasd
Mecseknadasd
Berkesd
Bataszék
Pécsvarad
Nemesnadudvar
Nemesnadudvar
Mecseknadasd
Mecsekndadasd
Mecseknadasd
Borota

Boly

Bataszék
KiskGros
Mecsekndadasd
Tatabanya
Nagymaros
Szajk

Tata

Boly

Magocs
Gyonk
Nagypall
Pécsvarad
Pécsvarad
Mecseknadasd
Berkesd
Mecseknadasd
Mecsekndadasd
Tabdi
Mecsekndadasd
Mecseknadasd
Versend
Bataszék
Mecsekndadasd

Nagypall



Mingsités

Arany
Arany
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
EzUst
Bronz
Bronz
Bronz

Atvételi
szam
249
86
273
149
236
267
24
328
128
355

Atlag

18,75
18,65
18,30
18,00
17,95
17,95
17,90
17,10
17,00
16,55

Kékfrankos
Kadarka
Kékfrankos
Shiraz
Kékfrankos
Cuvée
Fuxli
Kadarka
Kékfrankos
Merlot

Siller

Evjarat
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012
2017
2017

Név

Balta Istvan

Garai Pincészet
Metzger Jozsef
Makk Péter
Schum Pince

Beke Zoltan
Schieber Pincészet
Keszler Péter
Kresz Pince

Karddi Laszl6

Lakhely

Bonyhad
Mecseknadasd
Paks
Mecseknadasd
Mecseknadasd
Nagymanyok
Szekszard
Pécsvarad
Boly

Bata



